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Fo 0N X R(AN) (%) REE(N) %) %) OB X R(AN) (%) RER(N) %) (%)
4 30 376 (376) 70 (70)| 18.6 76 (76) 25.6 64.1|| 30 424 (424) 88 (88)| 208 84 (84) 28.8 65.9
5 31 509 (885) 204 (274)| 40.1| 128 (204) 335 72.0( 31 382 (806) 151 (239)| 39.5 71  (155) 25.1 57.3
6 30 389 (1,274) 85 (359)| 21.9 64 (268) 26.5 715 30 376 (1,182) 93 (332)| 24.7 50 (205) 25.6 AR
7 31 365 (1,639) 120 (479)| 32.9 57 (325) 240 58.8| 31 342 (1,524) 103 (435)| 30.1 48 (253) 225 54.1
8 31 563 (2,087) 247 (682)| 43.9 91 (344) 371 75.3
9 30 407 (2,494) 142 (824)| 34.9 73 417 27.7 64.4
10 31 517 (3,011) 90 (914)| 174 83 (500) 340 82.8
11 30 522 (3,533) 118 (1,032)| 22.6 83 (583) 355 81.1
12 31 540 (4,073) 101 (1,133)| 18.7 78 (661) 355 749
1 31 400 (4,473) 239 (1,372)| 59.8 67 (728) 26.3 54.1
2 28 310 (4,783) 136 (1,508)| 43.9 98 (826) 226 234
3 31 509 (5,292) 120 (1,628)| 23.6| 107 (933) 335 19.0
it|122 1,639 479 29.2 325 274 66.6(| 365 5,292 1,628 30.8 933 29.6 60.5




